Mackenzie Valley Environmental Impact Review Board

Box 938, 5102-50th Avenue, Yellowknife, NT XA 2N7

From: W W Fax:

Phone:
Date: %/\.%L// 2{{ 025’52_ Pages: J including this page
To: /% /&ﬂw/’ Fax: HAZ - 775 - 5 Fi ?
ﬂ &

CC:

Re: m - Wl &X74 /"' X,

a il

e

This transmission may contain information that Is confidential and privileged. it is intended solely for the use of the addressee and is protected by
legistation. if you have received this fax transmission in error, please call {867) 7667050 (collect) and destroy any pages received, Thank you.

Vern Christensen Executive Director (867) 766-7055 ..........occornon VChristensen@mveirb.nt.ca
Susan Hunt Board Secretary (867) 766-7050 SHunt@mveirb.nt.ca
Bridgette Larocque Finance & Administration Officer (B67) 766-7054 ..o cersrrrirrnd BlLarocque@mveirb.nt.ca
Joe Acorn Environmental Assessment Officer (867) 766-7052 e, JAcorn@mveirb.nt.ca
Louie Azzolini Environmental Assessment Officer (B67) 766-T054 ........oercreeerrineend LAzzolini@mveirb.nt.ca
Alan Ehrlich Environmental Assessment Officer (867) 766-7056..ccereerereeerreearnns AEhrlich@mveirb.nt.ca
Roland Semjanovs Communications Officer (867) 766-705! .o rrrrerernnes RSemjanovs@mveirb.nt.ca
Karen MacArthur Traditional Knowledge Coordinator........ (867) 766-T060......cuvecrervcernnesn. KMacArthur@mveirb.nt.ca

URI: www.mveirb.nt.ca



RAACI\00C\C22—0053 De Baars BA Support\oodiinformation Requamt), Drawing Ml B458—F01.45—1.0wg

dn 4, 200 — X53pm

R ) §
Gy gt T
O L:..

.
R
RIS TR

TNy

S e e g
A £

X

A gy 2

*

el

S o

o,
WL

it
e a1
ey g g
wf;'-g"”-g“:f;ﬂ‘
a1

K

i

i

Ll L.

450000 £

- LEGEND

450004 E

400%

LAKE ELEVATION (amsl}

SCALE

10

KILOMETRES

| v

| Dz Beers

@ LAKE ELEVATIONS

PHROLECT Me.022-68385100 § FILE He.
d 0C | 18704702 | SEME A3 SHowd [ REY,
{;ﬂ[ (& of eob | o | 27705002 N
5 s o Torm] FIGURE:
Ssskateon, Sessaishewon] FoVEW | w1 | Jo/oar01 1.45-1




Image:SEAL black on white DBGC.gil

20602 - 4:05pm

Jurs 04,

NAActive\8600\,022-6559 Dn Doers £A Supporthcodinformotion Regueath, Drawing file: S659-FIG.1.55- 1 dwg

REFERENCE L.
LAKE '/

REFERENCE

LEGEND

[S") REARNG HABITAT

5] WATER QUALITY WIPACT ZONE

= PROJECT FOOTPRINT

PRIMARY SPAWNING HABITAY
SECONDARY SPAWNRG HABITAT

0 o5 ! 1 i

SCALE 1.75000

GIGITAL AP FROM MACKAY LAKE, NORTHWEST TERRITORIES
PRODUCED 8Y DEPARTMENT OF EKERGY, MIMES

AMD RESOURCES. MAP 75M HAD 863 UTM ZONE 12

PROVEST

Dz Beers

- I"SENSITIVE FISH HABITAT AREAS AND MAXIMUM

THRESHOLD OR GUIDELINE IN SNAP LAKE

o
Associates o] o

Suskoloan, Saskatchewan| REVIK

PROXCT Ko.012-885%.8100 | FLE Ha,

DEweN | KM | 22704702 souE  as sewown[REv. ©
4
2l FAIGURE:
Sl 1851




